

6816 Randol Mill Rd. Ft. Worth, TX 76120

Phone: 817-457-5500 Fax: 817-457-0777 office@templedays.com

2022-2023 Fee Schedule

1. Annual Enrollment and Supply Fee

Infant/Toddler Enrollment and Supply Fee	\$130.00
2's/3's Enrollment and Supply Fee	\$160.00
Family Enrollment Discount	\$ 55.00

^{*}Families will be charged a pro-rated supply fee when promoting from Toddlers to 2's.

2. Tuition Rates

Infant Care (0-18 months)	\$860.00
Toddler (18 – 24 months)	\$830.00
2's	\$800.00
3's	\$750.00
Additional child discount monthly	\$ 25.00

3. **Activity Fee**

Infant (0 – 18 months)	\$ 10.00
Toddler (18 – 24 months)	\$ 15.00
2's	\$ 20.00
3's	\$ 20.00

4. Other Charges

Late Payment Penalty	\$ 35.00
Returned Check Penalty	\$ 30.00
Late Pick-up after 6:00 pm	\$ 1.00/min

^{*}Charge is per minute per child

^{*}The preferred method of payment for tuition and other costs is an ACH bank transfer through Brightwheel. In addition, we do accept credit cards, cash and check payments. Credit cards can be processed on Brightwheel. There is a 2.75% processing fee for credit card payments.

^{*} Monthly charges are due on the 1st of each month. If tuition is not paid by the 10th of each month, a \$35 late fee will be assessed.

^{*}Student's promotions will be based on availability in the next class. Tuition rates will be adjusted when children are promoted, not on birthdates.



Holidays and Closings for 2022-2023

Teacher Work Day

Labor Day

September 5, 2022

Thanksgiving (3 days)

November 23 - 25, 2022

Christmas (3 days)

Dec. 22, 23 and 26, 2022

New Year's Day Eve January 2, 2023

Martin Luther King Day January 16, 2023

(Teacher Work Day)

President's Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day

Independence Day

February 20, 2023

April 7, 2023

May 29, 2023

July 4, 2023

August 4, 2023

Teacher Work Day